
PHOTOMETRICS

DIMENSIONSFEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

MOUNTING DETAILS

LAYIN 2X4 FLAT LED 
DIMMABLE FIXTURE

 

Overall Length:   47.625" (1209.67mm)
Width:  23.625" (600.08mm)
Height:  0.5" (12.70mm)
Weight: 21.8lb. (9.88 kg.)  
Shatter Resistant Low Glare Plastic Diffuser 
Dry or Damp indoor locations and applications
This fixture is warranted to be free of defects 
in materials and workmanship for a period of 
five years from the date of the original purchase

805 N Carnation
Aurora, MO 65605 

Made in China

LED50-53W/35K33174B
Wattage: 53W
CCT: 3500K
CRI : 80
Avg Life Hrs: 50,000
Avg Lumens: 5000
Voltage: 100-277V
Hertz: 50/60Hz
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SPEC Size/mm
External

size of 

Tchannel/mm

Internal

size of 

Tchannel/mm
N.W./Kg

1. Compare the fitting bag
     with components list.

2. Compare with the specification as 
     follows to determine if the ceiling
     meets installation requirements.
     

3. Remove the ceiling tile.

4.  Tilt the lamp front down 30-45°
     and place into the ceiling channel.

5.  Check that the lamp has been
     fixed in the ceiling channel.

30120

6060

60120

4

4

7.5

300+1(L)-

-1210+1(W)

600+1(L)-

-1210+1(W)

600+1(L)-

-  600+1(W)

603+1(L)-

-  603+1(W)

580+1(L)-

-  580+1(W)

280+1(L)-

-1190+1(W)

580+1(L)-

-1190+1(W)

303+1(L)-

-1213+1(W)

603+1(L)-

-1213+1(W)

23.625" (600.08mm)

  47.625" 
(1209.67mm)

     0.5" 

    (12.70mm)

    Height

10.5’ 10.5’5.2’5.2’

13.1”

13.1”

10.5”

10.5”

7.5”

7.5”

5.2”

2.6”

2.6”

0.0” 0.0m

0.0m

0.8m

0.8m

4.0m
 3.0%  46.661x  4.334fc

 5.0%  77.761x  7.224fc

10.0%  155.51x 14.45fc

30.0%  466.61x 43.34fc

50.0%  777.61x 72.24fc 

4.0m

3.2m

3.20m3.20m 1.60m 1.60m

3.2m

2.4m

2.4m

1.6m

1.6m

0.0”

5.2”

MOUNTING HEIGHT 3’ (1.0m)


